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DESCRIPTION CARDBNPARCEL ID CLASS% 

ofSINGLE FAMILY105 RIDGEVALE RD6D-19-G29-0  11 11010

%1stINSPAMOUNTDESCTYPMT NOT PMT DTSALE PRICE BK-PG (Cert) BYDOSTRANSFER HISTORY

ADJ BASE SAFCD CREDIT AMTT NbhdAC/SF/UN Infl1 Infl2 Infl3 Lpi

 120R20 FRNTZONING CURRENT ASSESSED PREVIOUS  TOTAL

N

O

T

E

 LAND  233,900  227,500 

 BUILDING  105,200  108,500 
SOUTH CHATHAMNbhd

 DETACHED  0  0 Infl1 100

 OTHER  0  0 100Infl2

 TOTAL

RCNLDTY

MODEL 1 RESIDENTIAL

QUAL COND ADJ PRICEDIM/NOTE UNITSYB

AQUALITY AVERAGE [100%] 1.00

STYLE  1  0.85 RANCH [100%]

FRAME  1  1.00 WOOD FRAME [100%]

 1965YEAR BLT

MEASURE

EFF.YR/AGE

LIST

REVIEW SF11/2/2012

$NLA(RCN)

NET AREA

 1.000 

 1,213

 154,663

32 32 %COND

 0FUNC

 0ECON

DEPR  32 % GD  68

$105,200

BAT TCD ADJ PRICE RCNUNITSDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONADJELEMENT

UNITSCAPACITY

BLDG COMMENTS

ADJ

1

0

3

1

0

3

1

STORIES

ROOMS

BEDROOMS

FULL BATHS

1/2 BATHS

FIXTURES

UNITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$1,937

1.00

100 S 11,600  SC 1.00 100 1.00 100 1.00 311,400 2.82 100 1.00 R03 1.20 233,910

VC

Furbush Geor

$128

 100

1995276

06/27/2005

05/31/1995

Meas & List

n/a

JB 100

100

100

100

MIDDLETON ALAN R II & JOD

KINCH LOWELL W & KAREN E 

PARKER MICHAEL

12/13/2012

01/15/2004

02/27/1998

QS

QS

99

396,000

360,000

130,000

26945-247

18132-23

11251-264

11,600 SF

ADJ VALUE

LOCATION CLASSCURRENT OWNER
L

E

G

A

L

L

A

N

D

D

E

T

A

C

H

E

D

B

U

I

L

D

I

N

G

S YB TOTAL RCN

RCNLD

SIZE ADJ

50

99

DETAIL ADJ

OVERALL

 0.810 

 1.000 EXTERIOR

INTERIOR

KITCHEN

BATHS

HEAT

ELECT

BN ID

CONDITION ELEM CD

CD ADJ DESC

1965 / 51

BAS

AGR

PTA

F11

L

N

N

O

1,213

384

141

1

109.12

40.08

8.90

3,717.00

132,362

15,392

1,255

3,717

BAS AREA

ATTACHED GARAGE

PATIO/STOOP

FPL 1S 1OP

A

B

19650.95

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

FOUNDATION

EXT. COVER

ROOF SHAPE

ROOF COVER

FLOOR COVER

INT. FINISH

HEATING/COOL

FUEL SOURCE

SLAB

WOOD SHINGLE

GABLE

ASPH/CMP SHIN

HARDWOOD

DRYWALL

FORCED AIR

GAS

PHOTO 10/23/2012

BUILDING

 336,000  339,100 

MIDDLETON ALAN R II & JODY K

91 PLEASANT CIR

CANTON, MA 02021-2638


